
 

 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING BANDS/GROUP 
BY THE SURNAMES OF MEMBERS: 

No. SURNAMES (Year of 1st hit) (Initials) BAND 

e.g. Jagger, Jones, Richards, Watts & Wyman (1964) (RS) Rolling Stones 

1 Daltrey, Entwistle, Moon & Townshend (1965) (TW)  

2 Coyle, Harding, Roberts, Tweedy & Walsh (2002) (GA)  

3 Stefani, Dumont, Kanal & Young (1997) (ND)  

4 Fältskog, Anderson, Ulvaeus & Lyngstad (1974) (A)  

5 Greenwood, Greenwood, O’Brien, Selway & Yorke 
(1993) (R) 

 

6 Barrett, Mason, Waters & Wright (1967) (PF)  

7 Hoffs, Peterson, Peterson & Steele (1986) (TB)  

8 Gilbert, Hook, Morris & Sumner (1983) (NO)  

9 Cook, Jones, Rotten & Vicious (1977)  (SP)  

10 Flowers, Keuning, Stoermer & Vannucci (2005) (TK)  

11 Martin, Buckland, Berryman, Champion & Harvey 
(2000) (C) 

 

12  Knowles, Rowland, Luckett & Roberson (1998) (DC)  

13 Turner, Helders, Cook & O’Malley (2005) (AM)  

14 Hadley, Keeble, Kemp, Kemp & Norman (1980) (SB)  

15 Horan, Malik, Payne, Styles & Tomlinson (2011) (OD)  

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK  
 

 



 

TABLE QUIZ 
 
Team Name:_________________________________________________________________________ 
 

IDENTIFY THE FOLLOWING BANDS/GROUP 
BY THE SURNAMES OF MEMBERS: 

No. SURNAMES (Year of 1st hit) (Initials) BAND 

e.g. Jagger, Jones, Richards, Watts & Wyman (1964) (RS) Rolling Stones 

1 Daltrey, Entwistle, Moon & Townshend (1965) (TW) The Who 

2 Coyle, Harding, Roberts, Tweedy & Walsh (2002) (GA) Girls Aloud 

3 Stefani, Dumont, Kanal & Young (1997) (ND) No Doubt 

4 Fältskog, Anderson, Ulvaeus & Lyngstad (1974) (A) Abba 

5 Greenwood, Greenwood, O’Brien, Selway & Yorke (1993) 
(R) 

Radiohead 

6 Barrett, Mason, Waters & Wright (1967) (PF) Pink Floyd 

7 Hoffs, Peterson, Peterson & Steele (1986) (TB) The Bangles 

8 Gilbert, Hook, Morris & Sumner (1983) (NO) New Order 

9 Cook, Jones, Rotten & Vicious (1977)  (SP) Sex Pistols 

10 Flowers, Keuning, Stoermer & Vannucci (2005) (TK) The Killers 

11 Martin, Buckland, Berryman, Champion & Harvey (2000) (C) Coldplay 

12  Knowles, Rowland, Luckett & Roberson (1998) (DC) Destiny’s Child 

13 Turner, Helders, Cook & O’Malley (2005) (AM) Artic Monkeys 

14 Hadley, Keeble, Kemp, Kemp & Norman (1980) (SB) Spandau Ballet 

15 Horan, Malik, Payne, Styles & Tomlinson (2011) (OD) One Direction 

Your Score =  
 

WWW.ROMILLYQUIZ.CO.UK  
 
 
 
 


